
DODGE-JEEP-RAM
APPLICATIONS



JEEP CENTER CUT APPLICATIONS

DODGE / JEEP / RAM / VEHICLE APPLICATIONS

1999 - 2022

2007 - 2009

2004 - 2022        

2001 - 2011

1991 - 2016

2001 - 2004

1991 - 2022

2005 - 2010

2007 - 2017

1992 - 2020

2002 - 2014

2007 - 2017

1991 -2018 CHRYSLER

JEEP 300 (All)	

Aspen	

Pacifica	

PT Cruiser	

Town and Country Van	

Voyager

MAKE MODEL YEAR

DODGE

DODGE

Caliber	

Caravan, Grand Caravan	

Dakota	

Dart

Durango	

Journey	

Nitro	

2006 - 2012

1991 - 2021

1990 - 2012

1990 - 2017

1998 - 2022

2009 - 2022

2007 - 2011

Cherokee	

Commander	

Compass	

Grand Cherokee	

Liberty	

Patriot	

Wrangler	

1990 - 2022

2012 - 2015
RAM

Ram Pickup, Chassis

Ram CV Tradesman

GROOVE ON BOTTOM

2011 - 2019

2013 - 2019

2016 - 2019

2014 - 2022

2014 - 2022 

2015 - 2018

2018 - 2022

2018 - 2022 

2020 - 2022

FIAT

RAM

500

500L

500X

Promaster

Promaster City

Renegade

Compass

Wrangler JL

Gladiator

JEEP

CENTER CUT

1/2” Receiver

5/8” Receiver

Cable Lock

Coupler Pin Lock

J-Mount - Driver Side, (1997-2018)

J-Mount - Passenger Side, (1997-2018)  

1/2” Receiver

5/8” Receiver

Cable Lock

Coupler Pin Lock 

Jeep Spare Tire Lock (1997-2018)

JK Hood Lock (2007-2018)

Lock Cylinder

Locking Recovery Hook

Trailer Coupler Lock 

Padlock

Toolbox Latch

JL Hood Lock

JL Spare Tire Lock

Locking Recovery Hook

Trailer Coupler Lock 

Padlock 

7019344

7018448

7018452

7025286

7028648

7028649

7032293

7032290

7032295

7032299

5922986

7026128

692916

7039049 

7032492

7018520

7022699

7032303

7032301

7039055

7032497

7032288

Part Number

Part Number

BOLT Product

BOLT Product

View more applications at BOLTLOCK.com



FORD APPLICATIONS

LINCOLNFORD

MERCURY

FORD

1996 - 1999

1996 - 2020

2007 - 2015

2001 - 2012

1997 - 2017

1996 - 2015

2001 - 2011

2009 - 2017

2004 - 2008

2004 - 2007

1996 - 2014

Bronco

Econoline Van/Chassis

Edge

Escape

Expedition

Explorer

Explorer Sport Trac

Flex

Freestar

Freestyle

F-150 Pickup

Mariner

Monterey

Mountaineer

2005 - 2011

2004 - 2007

1997 - 2011

MAKE MODEL YEAR MAKE MODEL YEAR

FORD VEHICLE APPLICATIONS

Mark LT

MKT

MKX

Navigator

2005 - 2014

2011 - 2020

2006 - 2015

1998 - 2017

GROOVE ON TOP

F-Series Super Duty

Ranger

Taurus

1996 - 2016

1995 - 2012

1997 - 2016

1/2” Receiver

5/8” Receiver

Cable Lock

Coupler Pin Lock 

Lock Cylinder

Locking Recovery Hook

Trailer Coupler Lock 

Padlock

Toolbox Latch

7019343

7018447

7018451

7025285

692917

7039048

7032491

7018519

7022698

Part Number BOLT Product



2021 -2022

2022

2016 - 2022

2013 - 2020

2018 - 2022

2016 - 2022

2015 - 2020

2017 - 2022

2011 - 2019

2020 - 2022

2015 - 2022

2015 - 2022

FORD

FORD

Ford F-150

Bronco **

Edge

Escape

Expedition

Explorer 

F-150 Pickup

F-Series Super Duty

Focus

Ranger

Transit

Transit Connect

FORD CENTER CUT APPLICATIONS

FORD SIDE CUT APPLICATIONS

LINCOLN

LAND ROVER

LR2

LR3

LR4

Range Rover

Range Rover Sport

2007 - 2012

2005 - 2009

2010 - 2016

2007 - 2016

2007 - 2016

5/8” Receiver

Cable Lock

Coupler Pin Lock

1/2” Receiver

5/8” Receiver

Cable Lock

Coupler Pin Lock 

Lock Cylinder 

Locking Recovery Hook

Trailer Coupler Lock 

Padlock

Lock Cylinder 

Locking Recovery Hook

Trailer Coupler Lock 

Padlock

Toolbox Latch

7040474

7040476

7040481

7023630

7023585

7023722

7025290

7039770

7040482

7040477

7040469

7025636

7039054

7032496

7023540

7023550

Part Number

Part Number

BOLT Product

BOLT Product

View more applications at BOLTLOCK.com

** for Bronco (Not compatible with Bronco Sport)

MAKE MODEL YEAR MAKE MODEL YEAR

GROOVE ON TOP

CENTER CUT GROOVE

* Not compatible with Bronco Sport 

Aviator

Nautilus

Navigator

2022

2016 - 2021

2018 - 2022



GM APPLICATIONS

GM CENTER CUT APPLICATIONS

MAKE MODEL YEAR MAKE MODEL YEAR

2018 - 2022

2017 - 2022

2014 - 2022

2015 - 2019

2014 - 2017

Enclave

Envision 

Encore

Escalade

SRX

Colorado *

Cruze

Equinox

Express Van 

Impala

Malibu

Silverado

Silverado HD

Sonic

Suburban

Tahoe

Traverse

Blazer

2015 - 2022

2011 - 2019

2010 - 2022

2015 - 2022

2014 - 2019

2014 - 2022

2014 - 2022

2015 - 2022

2012 - 2017

2015 - 2022

2015 - 2022

2017 - 2022

2021 - 2022

CHEVROLET

GMC

CENTER CUT 

Acadia

Canyon *

Savana Van 

Sierra

Sierra HD

Terrain

Yukon

2017 - 2022

2015 - 2022

2015 - 2022

2014 - 2022

2015 - 2022

2010 - 2022

2015 - 2022

BUICK
CADILLAC 

Lock Cylinder

Locking Recovery Hook

Trailer Coupler Lock 

Padlock 

Toolbox Latch

7023480

7039050

7032493

7023537

7023547

1/2” Receiver

5/8” Receiver

Cable Lock

Coupler Pin Lock 

7023627

7023582

7023719

7025287

Part Number BOLT Product



2002 - 2009

1995 - 2005

1995 - 2005

1996 - 2007

1995 - 2006

1995 - 2009

1995 - 2005

2003 - 2005

1995 - 2006

2003 - 2007

Envoy

Jimmy

Safari

Savana Van

Sierra

Sierra Classic

Sonoma

Top Kick

Yukon 

H2

GM EARLY VEHICLE APPLICATIONS

MAKE MODEL YEAR MAKE MODEL YEAR
Astro

Avalanche

Express Van

Impala

Kodiak

S10 Blazer & Pickup

Silverado 

Silverado Classic

Suburban 

Tahoe 

Trailblazer

Uplander

Venture Van

1996 - 2005

2002 - 2006

1996 - 2007

2000 - 2005

2003 - 2005

1995 - 2005

1995 - 2006

1995 - 2009

1995 - 2006

1995 - 2006

2002 - 2009

2005 - 2009

1999 - 2005

CHEVROLET

Express Van

HHR Impala

Silverado

Silverado HD

Suburban 

Tahoe 

Traverse

2008 - 2014

2006 - 2011

2006 - 2013

2007 - 2013

2007 - 2014

2006 - 2014

2006 - 2014

CHEVROLET

Acadia

Savana Van

Sierra

Sierra HD

Yukon 

 H2

2007 - 2016

2008 - 2014

2007 - 2013

2007 - 2014

2006 - 2014

2008 - 2009

GM LATE VEHICLE APPLICATIONS

GMC
HUMMER

GMC
HUMMER

GROOVE ON BOTTOM

GROOVE ON TOP

1/2” Receiver

5/8” Receiver

Cable Lock

Coupler Pin Lock

Lock Cylinder 

Locking Recovery Hook

Trailer Coupler Lock 

Padlock

Toolbox Latch

7019341

7018445

7018449

7025283

692918

7039046

7032489

7018517

7022696

Part Number BOLT Product

GM Tailgate Handle

Tailgate Lock Cylinder

Toolbox Latch

(Includes Lock Cylinder)

Trailer Coupler Lock 

Padlock

7032490

7018518

5922987

709231

7022697

1/2” Receiver

5/8” Receiver

Cable Lock

Coupler Pin Lock

Lock Cylinder

Locking Recovery Hook

7019342

7018446

7018450

7025284

692915

7039047

Part Number BOLT Product

View more applications at BOLTLOCK.com



TOYOTA - NISSAN  
APPLICATIONS



TOYOTA VEHICLE APPLICATIONS

MAKE MODEL YEAR MAKE MODEL YEAR

TOYOTA

Sequoia

Sienna

Tacoma (All) *

Tacoma (SR/SR5 models ONLY) *

Tundra

Tundra (SR/SR5 models ONLY) *

Venza

2001 - 2019

1998 - 2019

1995 - 2016

2017 - 2022

2000 - 2021

2021

2009 - 2016

TOYOTA

4-Runner *

Corolla *

FJ Cruiser

Highlander *

Landcruiser

Prius

RAV-4 *

1996 - 2018

1993 - 2021

2006 - 2014

2020

1998 - 2007

2001 - 2014

1996 - 2018

1999 - 2018

2004 - 2017

2009 - 2017

1998 - 2022

2011 - 2018

2003 - 2022

NISSAN

Altima

Armada

Cube

Frontier P/Up

Juke

Murano

Pathfinder 

Quest

Rogue

Sentra

Titan

X-Terra

1996 - 2022

2004 - 2018

2008 - 2022

2000 - 2018

2004 - 2022

2002 - 2015

NISSAN

NISSAN VEHICLE APPLICATIONS
GROOVE ON BOTTOM

GROOVE ON TOP AND BOTTOM

1/2” Receiver

5/8” Receiver

Cable Lock

Coupler Pin Lock

1/2” Receiver

5/8” Receiver

Cable Lock

Coupler Pin Lock

Lock Cylinder

Locking Recovery Hook

Trailer Coupler Lock 

Padlock

Toolbox Latch

Lock Cylinder

Locking Recovery Hook

Trailer Coupler Lock 

Padlock

Toolbox Latch

7023629

7023584

7023721

7025289

7023628

7023583

7023720

7025288

7023482 

7039052

7032495

7023539

7023549

7023481

7039051

7032494

7023538

7023548

Part Number

Part Number

BOLT Product

BOLT Product

View more applications at BOLTLOCK.com
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